
 2018 RISK EXPOSURE CONTACT LIST

BU DEPARTMENT/AGENCY NAME LAST NAME FIRST NAME EMAIL PHONE
61010 ADMINISTRATION (incl. Consensus Counsel, STAB, TRS, PERS, Lottery) Tynan Virginia vtynan@mt.gov (406) 444-1896
61030 ADMIN-STATE FUND Lee Dennis delee@mt.gov (406) 495-5408
62010 AGRICULTURE Hunt Mary mhunt@mt.gov (406) 444-5405
51140 ARTS COUNCIL Alger Jenifer JeniferAlger@mt.gov (406) 444-6489
51010 BOARD OF PUBLIC EDUCATION Stockton Kris kmstockton@montana.edu (406) 444-0302
65010 COMMERCE Woods Craig cwoods@mt.gov (406) 841-2713
65010 COMMERCE *OTHER CONTACT Juneau Teri tjuneau@mt.gov (406) 841-2712
65010 COMMERCE-MONTANA HERITAGE COMMISSION Allen Elijah EAllen@mt.gov (406) 843-5247
51020 COMMISSIONER OF HIGHER EDUCATION Tietz Leah ltietz@montana.edu (406) 449-9156
51020 COMMISSIONER OF HIGHER EDUCATION *OTHER CONTACT Tobol Laurie ltobol@oche.montana.edu (406) 444-0322
32020 COMMISSIONER OF POLITICAL PRACTICES Trujillo Kymberly ktrujillo@mt.gov (406) 444-2942
64010 CORRECTIONS Timm Kimberly ktimm@mt.gov (406) 444-4903
64010 CORRECTIONS-BOARD OF CRIME CONTROL Young Connie cyoung@mt.gov (406) 444-7361
64130 CORRECTIONS-BOARD OF PARDONS Thomas Craig crthomas@mt.gov (406) 846-1404
64090 CORRECTIONS-MAIN STATE PRISON *OTHER CONTACT Morse Shane SMorse@mt.gov (406) 846-1320 ext. 2347
64010 CORRECTIONS-PINE HILLS SCHOOL Stone Jodi jstone@mt.gov (406) 233-2200
69010 DPHHS Smithson Debbie dsmithson@mt.gov (406) 444-3912
69010 DPHHS-MENTAL HEALTH NURSING CARE CENTER Vacant (406) 538-7451
69010 DPHHS-MONTANA CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY CENTER Lincoln Kathie klincoln@mt.gov (406) 496-5413
69010 DPHHS-MT DEVELOPMENTAL CENTER Giulio Bruce BgiulioSr@mt.gov (406) 225-4433
69010 DPHHS-MT STATE HOSPITAL, WARM SPRINGS Thun Tracey trthun@mt.gov (406) 693-7021
69010 DPHHS-VETERAN'S HOME, COLUMBIA FALLS Archibald Jim jarchibald@mt.gov (406) 892-3256
69010 DPHHS-VETERAN'S HOME, GLENDIVE Lane Nancy nlane@mt.gov (406) 345-4222
53010 ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY Norbeck Carlee cnorbeck@mt.gov (406) 444-4225
52010 FISH, WILDLIFE AND PARKS Strandberg Janet jstrandberg@mt.gov (406) 495-3250
31010 GOVERNOR'S OFFICE Schaffer Rhonda rschaffer@mt.gov (406) 444-5518
51170 HISTORICAL SOCIETY King Denise dking@mt.gov (406) 444-4699
21100 JUDICIAL BRANCH-SUPREME COURT Proue Lindy lproue@mt.gov (406) 444-0882
21100 JUDICIAL BRANCH-SUPREME COURT*OTHER CONTACT Buska Becky bbuska@mt.gov (406) 444-2698
41100 JUSTICE Bird Natasha nbird@mt.gov (406) 444-5712
66020 LABOR AND INDUSTRY Bachmeier Karla kbachmeier@mt.gov (406) 444-3251
11040 LEGISLATIVE BRANCH Adams Lenore leadams@mt.gov (406) 444-4456
11120 LEGISLATIVE BRANCH-CONSUMER COUNSEL Snow Suzanne ssnow@mt.gov (406) 444-2771
56030 LIVESTOCK Waters Evan EWaters@mt.gov (406) 444-4993
56030 LIVESTOCK Morgan Twila tmorgan@mt.gov (406) 444-4992
67010 MILITARY AFFAIRS Schaefer Peter pschaefer@mt.gov (406) 324-3333
57060 NATURAL RESOURCES Dykstra Mary MDykstra@mt.gov (406) 444-6729
35010 OFFICE OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION Birlut Monica mbirlut@mt.gov (406) 444-2561
35010 OFFICE OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION *OTHER CONTACT Bailey Ken kbailey2@mt.gov (406) 444-2562
61080 PUBLIC DEFENDER'S OFFICE Green Carleen cgreen@mt.gov (406) 496-6085
42010 PUBLIC SERVICE REGULATION Hinman Mandi mhinman@mt.gov (406) 444-6175
58010 REVENUE Rogge Susan SusanRogge@mt.gov (406) 444-4001
51130 SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF AND BLIND Schmidt Donna dschmidt@sdb.mt.gov (406) 771-6002
32010 SECRETARY OF STATE Pierson Brandi bpierson@mt.gov (406) 444-5437
34010 STATE AUDITOR Litschauer Staci SLitschauer@mt.gov (406) 444-2041
51150 STATE LIBRARY Stark Marlys mstark2@mt.gov (406) 444-3384
54010 TRANSPORTATION Virts Rob rvirts@mt.gov (406) 444-7673
54010 TRANSPORTATION-AERONAUTICS Conway Tim tconway@mt.gov (406) 444-9547
51090 US-AGRICULTURAL EXPERIMENT STATION, MSU-BOZEMAN Barney Jody jody.barney@montana.edu (406) 994-3292
51100 US-EXTENSION SERVICE, MSU-BOZEMAN Rahn-Gibson Sandy sandyrg@montana.edu (406) 994-1792
35140 US-HELENA COT, UM Fillner Russ russ.fillner@umhelena.edu (406) 447-6917
51040 US-MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY Lambert Brenda brenda.lambert@montana.edu(406) 994-6888
51060 US-MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY, BILLINGS Collins Trudy tcollins@msubillings.edu (406) 247-2155
51070 US-MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY, NORTHERN Simonson Brian brian.simonson@msun.edu (406) 265-3525
51050 US-MONTANA TECH, UM Isakson Cathy cisakson@mtech.edu (406) 496-4380
51050 US-MONTANA TECH, UM *OTHER CONTACT Hogart Pam phogart@mtech.edu (406) 496-4250
51050 US-MONTANA TECH, UM *OTHER CONTACT Bentley Marissa mbentley2@mtech.edu (406) 496-4377
35130 US-GREAT FALLS COLLEGE MSU Roberts Carmen carmen.roberts@gfcmsu.edu (406) 771-2271
35130 US-GREAT FALLS COLLEGE MSU *OTHER CONTACT Stevens Darryl darryl.stevens@gfcmsu.edu (406) 771-4321
51030 US-UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA Wheeler Michele Michele.Wheeler@umontana.e(406) 243-2842
51080 US-UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA, WESTERN Forrester Liane l_forrester@umwestern.edu (406) 683-7530
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